PRESSURE
SYSTEM
6mm
RUBBER SEAL
18mm
RUBBER SEAL
6
7

PLAN & ELEVATION
Sheet 01 Scale 1:10 @ A4
All dimensions shown are in millimeters
use figured dimensions only, do not scale from
drawing. drawings copyright of DEFE
BARRIER REFERENCE DAM HEIGHT POST HEIGHT DAM BEAM WIDTH
RP400 : 400mm REVEAL POST
2 DAM BEAMS 475mm
MAX 4000mm
RP600 : 600mm REVEAL POST
3 DAM BEAMS 675mm
MAX 4000mm
RP800 : 800mm REVEAL POST
4 DAM BEAMS 875mm
MAX 4000mm
RP1000 : 1000mm REVEAL POST
5 DAM BEAMS 1075mm
MAX 3000mm
RP1200 : 1200mm REVEAL POST
6 DAM BEAMS 1275mm
MAX 2500mm
RP1400 : 1400mm REVEAL POST
7 DAM BEAMS 1480mm
MAX 2500mm
RP1600 : 1600mm REVEAL POST
8 DAM BEAMS 1685mm
MAX 2000mm
ABOVE ARE THE MOST COMMON HEIGHTS, FOR HIGHER BARRIER REQUIREMENTS PLEASE CONTACT DEFE FOR FURTHER INFO
REVEAL POST - SIZE GUIDELINES

PLAN & ELEVATION
Sheet 03 Scale 1:10 @ A4
All dimensions shown are in millimeters
use figured dimensions only, do not scale from
drawing. drawings copyright of DEFE
BARRIER REFERENCE DAM HEIGHT POST HEIGHT DAM BEAM WIDTH
FP400 : 400mm REVEAL POST
2 DAM BEAMS 475mm
MAX 4000mm
FP600 : 600mm REVEAL POST
3 DAM BEAMS 675mm
MAX 4000mm
FP800 : 800mm REVEAL POST
4 DAM BEAMS 875mm
MAX 4000mm
FP1000 : 1000mm REVEAL POST
5 DAM BEAMS 1075mm
MAX 3000mm
FP1200 : 1200mm REVEAL POST
6 DAM BEAMS 1275mm
MAX 2500mm
FP1400 : 1400mm REVEAL POST
7 DAM BEAMS 1480mm
MAX 2500mm
FP1600 : 1600mm REVEAL POST
8 DAM BEAMS 1685mm
MAX 2000mm
ABOVE ARE THE MOST COMMON HEIGHTS, FOR HIGHER BARRIER REQUIREMENTS PLEASE CONTACT DEFE FOR FURTHER INFO
FACE POST - SIZE GUIDELINES